



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION (PIL) No. - 1506 of 2025

Amit Kumar
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 11 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Himanshu Raghav Pandey, Ram
Kishore Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Onkar Nath Vishwakarma,
Praveen Kumar, Sunil Kumar Singh

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 25.3.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

February 17, 2026
Rameez